
 

GREAT MIDWEST ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 

2018 and 2019 MEN’S LACROSSE SCHEDULE 

 

AB  = Alderson Broaddus DE = Davis & Elkins LE = Lake Erie 

MH = Mercyhurst  OV = Ohio Valley SH = Seton Hill  

WJ = Wheeling Jesuit  WU = Walsh 

2018 

Sat, March 17  OV at WU MH at DE AB at LE WJ at SH 

Sat, March 24  DE at OV LE at MH SH at AB WJ at WU 

Sat, March 31  OV at SH MH at AB DE at WJ WU at LE 

Sat, April 7  AB at OV SH at MH WU at DE LE at WJ 

Sat, April 14  WJ at OV MH at WU DE at AB LE at SH 

Sat, April 21  OV at LE WJ at MH WU at AB SH at DE 

Sat, April 28  OV at MH AB at WJ DE at LE SH at WU 

May 3 & 5 – G-MAC Tournament 

May 12 – NCAA First Round 

May 20 – NCAA Semifinals 

May 27 – NCAA Final 

 

2019 

Sat., March 16 WU at OV DE at MH LE at AB SH at WJ 

Sat, March 23  OV at DE MH at LE AB at SH WU at WJ 

Sat, March 30  SH at OV AB at MH WJ at DE LE at WU 

Sat, April 6  OV at AB MH at SH DE at WU WJ at LE 

Sat, April 13  OV at WJ WU at MH AB at DE SH at LE 

Sat, April 20  LE at OV MH at WJ AB at WU DE at SH 

Sat, April 27  MH at OV WJ at AB LE at DE WU at SH 

May 2 & 4 – G-MAC Tournament 

May 11 – NCAA First Round 

May 19 – NCAA Semifinals 

May 26 – NCAA Final 

  


